Year &
Month

2004

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

2005

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

2006

January
February
March
April
May
June

Active
Importers

103
103
95
92

96
91
97
96
95
93
96
98

99
100
99
96
97
97
101
99
102
103
109
107

103
105
103
103
104
98
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SHORT-TERM BLANKET IMPORTS

Est. Volumes

(MMCF)

322507
301554
304450
274881
268023
291915
311150
301577
288859
288315
330049
362799

353448
307449
329006
280971
285344
269992
330988
307819
296814
324940
333179
369632

328865
282655
310992
287370
312186
299852

Attachment C-1

Weighted Avg.
Price ($/MMBTU)

5.88
5.52
5.04
5.10
5.55
5.88
5.59
5.47
4.83
5.25
6.85
6.79

6.13
5.98
6.10
6.76
6.41
6.19
6.68
7.39
9.78
11.74
11.07
10.72

9.86
7.73
6.82
6.52
6.33
5.67





